

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Arbitration Application No.40 of 2023

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	17.11.2023	Mr. G. V. R. Choudary, learned counsel for applicant is present. Mr. A. Vamsi Krishna, learned counsel, appearing for Mr. V. Surya Kiran Kumar, learned Standing Counsel for VMRDA, prays for and is granted two weeks time for filing response. List on 01.12.2023. DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ SSN	