

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. Arbitration Application No.40 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	01.12.2023	None appears. List on 04.12.2023. DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ AKN	