

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. Arbitration Application No.40 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	04.12.2023	Sri G.V.R. Chowdary, learned counsel appears for the applicant. Sri V. Surya Kiran Kumar, learned counsel for the respondent states that the counter to the Arbitration Application is ready and will be filed within the course of this week and undertakes to furnish advance copy to the learned counsel for the applicant. List on 15.12.2023. DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ AKN	